
LE MANS BOULERIE JUMP1 DR

18-janv.-2020 - 19-janv.-2020

C : Vincent Chaumard

E : Jean Paul Bonetat

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Club Elite Grand Prix

JUGES

N°4 - Club Elite Grand Prix

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

MANEGE ORANGE Nb Engagés: 4

Nb Partis: 4

Nb Classés: 2

Juge C

Ens.

18-janv.-2020

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 QUAD DES CORVEES Meggy MARCHAL 65,500%

 (2)

-

-

-

-

387,50

 (2)

63,667%

105,00-

-
- / -

64,583

-

2 UTAH DU BOURG Noemie PAPON 64,667%

 (3)

-

-

-

-

384,00

 (3)

63,333%

106,50-

-
- / -

64,000

-

3 MATADOR DE L'AUBOIS Gerard D HERVE 64,167%

 (4)

-

-

-

-

390,00

 (1)

63,833%

99,50-

-
1,0% / -

64,000

-

4 POEME D'EDEN Pascal DANGEUL 66,000%

 (1)

-

-

-

-

385,50

 (4)

60,500%

103,50-

-
1,0% / -

63,250

-
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